Jaryland Green Purchasing Comm

summer Gonference

Thursday July 17, 2014

PARTICIPATING EXHIBITORS

ittee

Table|Exhibitor Name Title Phone Email

3/4 |AJ Stationers Rusty |Balazs Account Executive 866.379.1601 [rbalazs@ajstationers.com

2; |AppliedTechnology |, |1 chese [Business Development Manager [410.344.1256 [POPM@ _

Services appliedtechnologyservices.com
12  |BISM Charlie |Collier  |Sales Representative 410.737.2660 |ccollier@bism.org
g Centric Victoria |Baillie Public Sector Account Manager (410.902.3300 |vbaillie@centricbiz.com
(Ricoh and Sharp) Jason |McDonald|Public Sector Account Manager [410.902.3300 |jmcdonald@centricbiz.com

18 Finch Services (Deere) |Eric Lassen Commercial Products Specialist |443.324.9668 |ELassen@finchinc.com

25 e-End Steve |Chafitz President 240.529.1010 [steve@eendusa.com

7 En-Net Services Ed Floyd Vendor Alliance Manager 301.846.9901 |efloyd@en-netservices.com

16 Fastenal Bill Franssen |Government Sales Director 757.342.6123 |wfransse@fastenal.com

8 Grainger Darren |Lewis Government Sales Manager 757.425.6058 |Darren.Lewis@grainger.com

19 |Graybar Jeff Ferguson |Senior Sales Representative 443.573.3127 |leffrey.Ferguson@graybar.com

15 Johnson Controls (JCI) |Rick Barrett  |Account Executive 410.978.6925 |Richard.T.Barrett@jci.com

23 MCE Dave |LeKites |Account Representative 410.540.5464 |DLekites@dpscs.state.md.us

26 Moto Electric Vehicles|Brett  [Jackrel Sales Manager 904.738.1304 |bjackrel@motoelectricvehicles.com
State Government & Education

17 MSC Industrial Supply |Joe Reber ; 410.644.1313 [reberj@mscdirect.com
Region Manager
President, NIGP Code &

2 Periscope Holdings Matt  [Walker . . 512.666.9405 |mwalker@periscopeholdings.com
Consulting Services

5 Phillips Nicole |[Rush Public Sector Account Manager [410.584.2438 |NRUSH@buyphillips.com

10/11|Rudolph's Kevin |Evans Vice President of Sales 410.931.4150 |kevans@rudolphsupply.com

13 [Sherwin Williams Andrew [Fickinger |Account Representative 443.250.7029 |swrep6381@sherwin.com

20 Staples Beth Wolinski |Strategic Account Leader 410.937.6318 |Elizabeth.Wolinski@staples.com

6 Waste Management |Robert |Kong Public Sector Account Manager [410.309.8376 |rkong@wm.com

21 Werres Rick Sanford [Sales Manager 800.638.6563 |rsanford@werres.com

14 Xerox Herb  |[lenkins [Public Sector General Manager [410.290.7689 |herb.jenkins@xerox.com
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